10

12

13
14
15

158
158
16
174
17B
18A
188
184
198

| GRANY

{,;f Position

Front Bale. L % R
front Bale, L& R
st Pipe
at Pipe
Tosm I-II-III-IV
R Torm I II III IV
Torm I II IIT IX
R Torm I II III IV
f{lisry Haster
Auxiliary Master
Torm I II 111
R Torm I II III

L Torm I II III IV

R Torm I II III IV

Torm I II IIXI IV

st Pipe

2nd Pipe

R Torm I II III IV
Torm I II III IV

Replug cye border

R Torm I IT III IV

| Replug cye border

L Torm I_II IITI IV
Replug cyc border

R Torm I II III IV

BOARD ﬁ:-ﬂ UP SHEET

OC0W Lekos
8-500W Lekos
1-500% Fras.
4-500W Fres.
2-500W Leko
F-E00W Leko
4-500% Leko
1-500% Leko

E-S00F Leko

F-500% Leko

4 Eﬂﬂﬁ FP P
4-500% Pres.

S00W Fres .

p-~500¥ Fros,
p-500% Fros.
4-500W Freoa,
DO¥ Frea.
Red
4-500% Fres.
_Elua
$-500¥ Fres,

Grean

rmﬂ Fresa,

Unit

t i-6-10-12
BeeT=3-11
IITIIIIVA
IIIIITIIVA
1410 IT III IV#8

1410, II III IV#8

¥

i
{I II III #%

*I II III #2

1#5, IT TIT?IVAS

145, 11 III IVHZ

1#8, II III IV/6

i-1%
2-5

|
#6 II III IVée
#6, IT III IVH4

#6, 11 1II Iv#a
#7, 11 II1 IVH:

#7, 11 1II IV

MAXINE ELLIOT FEB.

#29

{7
#17

#29
#29

#17

£70
7
72
#e7
#2
#75
#2

#48

i
B ke ity =




21 hux Kaster
22 Aux Kaster
2% | :L&RTnm II III
24 lst Pipe
24 &nd Pipe
ﬁ ! Right torm 4 Floor
KASTER
94 I'L Torm 1
94 1 R Tomm I
9C L Torm IV
9D ] Torm IV
9E L Torm IV
oF R.Torm IV
10
104 Front L.C
10B Front C
10C Front R.C.
10D L Torm I
10E R Torm I
10F Tale of Siezure
21 Deaths % Ent ances Downlight
21A 2nd Pipe
21B M Pipe
21C llst Pipe
- 4D 1at Pipe
AL

1st Pipe

BO

HOOK UP SHEET PAGE 2

#8
#8

13

2-14
1-6

Dark lMeadow
Dark Keadow
Dark Kerdow
Derk Mesdow
Dark Meadow

Dark ¥eadow

Spring House

Herodiade

Circus Bennh
Spring House
Letter House

Teee

Center

Center
left

Center

Pichd

#26

#26

CoLOR
#17

#17
#L7
#17
#17
#17

n7
#17
17
#7
#17

#17

#17
#17
#17

#17

e ol St S T =



